
NE DIV: LOT 10 BLOCK 4 WASHINGTO

PROB 89-271-CP ORB 698-807, 711-

ADAMS EDITH
659 NE BROADWAY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-10792-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

10/22/2015 DF 0.13 1,444 0 0 1,444

STANDARD
1

41,137
900

1,444
43,481
15,286
28,195

HX HB 25,000
3,195
43,481

0

43,481

1251/1309 3/19/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DALE MARTIN

EDITH ADAMS

1147/0412 4/02/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENRY JAMES BRYANT

DALE MARTIN
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000048043 Remodel 4,300 09/06/2023

981 ADDN SFR 0 08/19/2008

2014HX Base Yr

659 NE BROADWAY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,120 59.6250 66.78 74,794 1945 1945 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 36,729

UEP 200 60 120 4,408

1,200 1,120 41,137

UEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ BAS= W20 S20 W5 S20 E30 N20 W5 N20$.

UEP 10

20

10

20

BAS

20

20

5

20

30

20

5

20

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

900

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5,775.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.25 0.25 1,444


